RESIDENTIAL TRIM SERIES
ESL-RTLt-4-10W-12750-WH	 Page 1 of 4
Copyright © 2024 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 02/07/24
Kelvin Selectable Switch
Baffled and Smooth Options
Field Installable Trim Rings Available:
Black, Bronze, Brushed Nickel
Sold Separately

ESL-ACCS-RTL-6-FC Friction clip mount accessory for RTL 6 inch
ff = Trim Color: Black (BK), Bronze (BZ), Brushed Nickle (BN)
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE TRIM - SIZE - SELECTABLE
WATTAGE - GENERATION SELECTABLE   KELVIN - COLOR
ESL - RTL t - 4 - 10W - 1 2750 - WH
(RTL) Residential Trim Light (B) Baffled
(S) Smooth
(4) Round 4" (10 W) 10 Watts (1) 1st Generation (2750) 2700K–3000K–3500K–4000K–5000K (WH) White
ITEM# WATTAGE  SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX
EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE TRIM STYLE CASE QTY
4" ROUND
ESL-RTLB-4-10W-12750-WH
10W 2700K–3000K–3500K–
4000K–5000K
780 78 120 VAC BAFFLED 36
ESL-RTLS-4-10W-12750-WH 780 78 120 VAC SMOOTH 36
6" ROUND
ESL-RTLB-6-15W-12750-WH 15W 2700K–3000K–3500K–
4000K–5000K
1,200 80 120 VAC BAFFLED 36
ESL-RTLS-6-15W-12750-WH 1,200 80 120 VAC SMOOTH 36
6" ROUND CONTRACTOR PACK—6 PER CASE, NO INDIVIDUAL PACKAGING
ESL-RTLB-6-15W-12750-WH-PK6
15W 2700K–3000K–3500K–
4000K–5000K
1,200 80 120 VAC BAFFLED 6 (36 total)
ESL-RTLS-6-15W-12750-WH-PK6 1,200 80 120 VAC SMOOTH 6 (36 total)
Catalog Data:
SYSTEM WATTS INPUT CURRENT
120 VAC
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
FREQUENCY CRI POWER
FACTOR THD OPERATING
TEMPERATURE DIMMING
10 0.08A 120 VAC 60 Hz 90+ >0.9 <10% -4°F to 104°F
(-20°C to 40°C)
Triac Dimming
10–100%
15 0.13A 120 VAC 60 Hz 90+ >0.9 <10% -4°F to 104°F
(-20°C to 40°C)
Triac Dimming
10–100%
Electrical Load — Standard Voltage:
Residential Trim Compatible Dimmers:
RTL COMPATIBLE DIMMERS*
Lutron MACL-153MR-WH
Lutron SCL-153P